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Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank

2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Top 3 Schools in League--6th Grade (6 Schools)
School

University School
Longfellow Middle School
Dove Sciece Academy

Student
Damian C
Kocaeli Y
Tully C
Juliette J
Jack J
Roshan K
DivyaR
Orson S
Dylan C
Charlotte O
Nkwonta A
Gavin C
Kennedy T
Hinchey B
Iraheta D
Lopez-Molina N
Elmhami O
Gokalp S
CECILIA C
Harrison R
Melanie H
Lawrence T
Ibidun B
Holguin D
Praise H
Hill V
Mensch A
Clayton A
Turner B
Fatimazzahraa E
Mazariegos-Gonzales N
Gasca-Rodriguez X

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Tulsa

Norman
Warr Acres

School
Longfellow Middle School
Dove Sciece Academy
University School
University School
Longfellow Middle School
University School
University School
University School
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Dove Sciece Academy
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove School of Discovery
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove School of Discovery
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Norman
Warr Acres
Tulsa
Tulsa
Norman
Tulsa
Tulsa
Tulsa
Norman
Norman
Warr Acres
Norman
Norman
Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Tulsa

Warr Acres
Tulsa

Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Warr Acres

Town

PO. Box 3136, Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74006-3136

Team Score
120
112
99

Score



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Stephens, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score

1 University School Tulsa 120
Longfellow Middle School Norman 112

3 Dove Sciece Academy Warr Acres 99

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Damian C Longfellow Middle School Norman 25
1 Kocaeli Y Dove Sciece Academy Warr Acres 25
3 Tully C University School Tulsa 24
3 Juliette J University School Tulsa 24
3 Jack J Longfellow Middle School Norman 24
3 Roshan K University School Tulsa 24
3 DivyaR University School Tulsa 24
3 Orson S University School Tulsa 24

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score
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5

Rank

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

University School

Deer Creek Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Dove Sciece Academy
Heritage Hall School

Top 30 Students in League--7th Grade
Student

Pranav R
Ashank J
Hughston R
Gabriel C
Tbrahim A
Andrew B
Jonathan G
Lily S
Vijayakumar K
Srinika S
Owen P
Anurag R
Greyson T
Upton W
Ethan A
Esme E
Miller E
Veer L
Azees L
Owen R
Dominguez A
Powers D
Charlie H
Haynie A
Hudson J
Garcia K
Franco A
Andrew L
Chavez E
Wilson J

Tulsa

Edmond
Norman

Warr Acres
Oklahoma City

School
University School
University School
Deer Creek Middle School
University School
Deer Creek Middle School
Heritage Hall School
University School
University School
Dove Sciece Academy
Heritage Hall School
Longfellow Middle School
Deer Creek Middle School
Deer Creek Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Heritage Hall School
Longfellow Middle School
Deer Creek Middle School
Dove Sciece Academy
Longfellow Middle School
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Heritage Hall School
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy
Deer Creek Middle School
Dove Sciece Academy
Dove Sciece Academy

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML
Top 5 Schools in League--7th Grade (7 Schools)

Town

Town

Tulsa

Tulsa

Edmond

Tulsa

Edmond
Oklahoma City
Tulsa

Tulsa

Warr Acres
Oklahoma City
Norman
Edmond
Edmond
Norman
Norman
Oklahoma City
Norman
Edmond

Warr Acres
Norman

Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Oklahoma City
Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Warr Acres
Edmond

Warr Acres
Warr Acres

Team Score
129
104
92
87
86

Score
33
28
25
24
23
23
22
22
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
15
15
15
14
14
13
13



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Stephens, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 University School Tulsa 129

2 Deer Creek Middle School Edmond 104

3 Longfellow Middle School Norman 92

4 Dove Sciece Academy Warr Acres 87

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Pranav R University School Tulsa 33
2 Ashank J University School Tulsa 28
3 Hughston R Deer Creek Middle School Edmond 25
4 Gabriel C University School Tulsa 24

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML

Top 5 Schools in League--8th Grade (7 Schools)

Rank
*1
*2
3

5

Top 29 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

School

Deer Creek Middle School
Heritage Hall School
University School

Dove Sciece Academy
Longfellow Middle School

Student
Ethan C
Philip X
Goutham R
Emily M
Tripp G
Carter H
HyH
Josie B
Maliiq A
Arjun D
Dorthy L
Ewan S
Sophia A
Janish C
Carson C
Bilal S
Olivia D
Adam H
Kanishk P
Gisela P
Tristen A
Darbe W
Wren F
Siddharth P
Munjanja T
Premkumar A
Elijah L
Omar M
Erez N

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Edmond

Oklahoma City

Tulsa

Warr Acres

Norman

School Town

Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City
Deer Creek Middle School Edmond
Deer Creek Middle School Edmond
Deer Creek Middle School Edmond
University School Tulsa
Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City
Deer Creek Middle School Edmond
Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City
Dove Virtual Academy Edmond
University School Tulsa
Deer Creek Middle School Edmond
Longfellow Middle School Norman
Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City
Dove Sciece Academy Warr Acres
Deer Creek Middle School Edmond
University School Tulsa
Deer Creek Middle School Edmond
Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City
Deer Creek Middle School Edmond
Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City
University School Tulsa
Dove Sciece Academy Warr Acres
University School Tulsa
Deer Creek Middle School Edmond
Dove Sciece Academy Warr Acres
Dove Sciece Academy Warr Acres
Longfellow Middle School Norman
Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City
Dove Sciece Academy Warr Acres

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score
132
124
106
92
84

Score
34
30
28
27
26
25
25
24
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Stephens, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Deer Creek Middle School Edmond 132

2 Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City 124

3 University School Tulsa 106

4 Dove Sciece Academy Warr Acres 92

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Ethan C Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City 34
2 Philip X Deer Creek Middle School Edmond 30
3 Goutham R Deer Creek Middle School Edmond 28
4 Emily M Deer Creek Middle School Edmond 27

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



