

OKLAHOMA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 3136, Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74006-3136

2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML

Top 3 Schools in League--6th Grade (6 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	University School	Tulsa	120
*2	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	112
3	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	99

Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Damian C	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	25
*1	Kocaeli Y	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	25
3	Tully C	University School	Tulsa	24
3	Juliette J	University School	Tulsa	24
3	Jack J	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	24
3	Roshan K	University School	Tulsa	24
3	Divya R	University School	Tulsa	24
3	Orson S	University School	Tulsa	24
9	Dylan C	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	22
10	Charlotte O	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	21
11	Nkwonta A	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	20
11	Gavin C	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	20
11	Kennedy T	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	20
14	Hinchey B	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	18
14	Iraheta D	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	18
14	Lopez-Molina N	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	18
14	Elmhami O	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	18
14	Gokalp S	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	18
19	CECILIA C	Dove School of Discovery	Tulsa	17
19	Harrison R	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	17
21	Melanie H	Dove School of Discovery	Tulsa	16
21	Lawrence T	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	16
23	Ibidun B	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	15
23	Holguin D	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	15
23	Praise H	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	15
23	Hill V	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	15
27	Mensch A	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	14
27	Clayton A	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	14
27	Turner B	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	14
27	Fatimazzahraa E	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	14
27	Mazariegos-Gonzales N	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	14
27	Gasca-Rodriguez X	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	14

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Stephens, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	University School	Tulsa	120
2	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	112
3	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	99

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Damian C	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	25
1	Kocaeli Y	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	25
3	Tully C	University School	Tulsa	24
3	Juliette J	University School	Tulsa	24
3	Jack J	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	24
3	Roshan K	University School	Tulsa	24
3	Divya R	University School	Tulsa	24
3	Orson S	University School	Tulsa	24

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML

Top 5 Schools in League--7th Grade (7 Schools)

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	University School	Tulsa		129
*2	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond		104
3	Longfellow Middle School	Norman		92
4	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres		87
5	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma C	ity	86
Top 30 Stu	dents in League7th Grade			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Pranav R	University School	Tulsa	33
*2	Ashank J	University School	Tulsa	28
3	Hughston R	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	25
4	Gabriel C	University School	Tulsa	24
5	Ibrahim A	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	23
5	Andrew B	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	23
7	Jonathan G	University School	Tulsa	22
7	Lily S	University School	Tulsa	22
9	Vijayakumar K	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	20
9	Srinika S	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	20
11	Owen P	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	19
11	Anurag R	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	19
11	Greyson T	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	19
11	Upton W	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	19
15	Ethan A	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	18
15	Esme E	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	18
15	Miller E	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	18
15	Veer L	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	18

Dove Sciece Academy

Dove Sciece Academy

Dove Sciece Academy

Heritage Hall School

Dove Sciece Academy

Deer Creek Middle School

Longfellow Middle School

Warr Acres

Edmond

Oklahoma City

Norman

18

18

17

17

17

15

15

15

14

14

13

13

15

15

21

21

21

24

27

27

29

29

Azees L

Owen R

Powers D

Charlie H

Haynie A

Hudson J

Garcia K

Franco A

Andrew L

Chavez E

Wilson J

Dominguez A

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Stephens, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	University School	Tulsa	129
2	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	104
3	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	92
4	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	87

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Pranav R	University School	Tulsa	33
2	Ashank J	University School	Tulsa	28
3	Hughston R	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	25
4	Gabriel C	University School	Tulsa	24

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML

Top 5 Schools in League--8th Grade (7 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	132
*2	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	124
3	University School	Tulsa	106
4	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	92
5	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	84
Top 29 Stu	dents in League8th Grade		

Ton	29	Student	c in	League8th Grade
1 ()()	23	Student	S 111	Leagueoui Giaue

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Ethan C	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	34
*2	Philip X	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	30
3	Goutham R	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	28
4	Emily M	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	27
5	Tripp G	University School	Tulsa	26
6	Carter H	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	25
6	НуН	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	25
8	Josie B	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	24
9	Maliiq A	Dove Virtual Academy	Edmond	23
10	Arjun D	University School	Tulsa	22
10	Dorthy L	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	22
10	Ewan S	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	22
13	Sophia A	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	21
13	Janish C	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	21
13	Carson C	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	21
13	Bilal S	University School	Tulsa	21
17	Olivia D	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	20
17	Adam H	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	20
17	Kanishk P	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	20
17	Gisela P	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	20
21	Tristen A	University School	Tulsa	19
21	Darbe W	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	19
23	Wren F	University School	Tulsa	18
23	Siddharth P	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	18
23	Munjanja T	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	18
26	Premkumar A	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	17
26	Elijah L	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	17
26	Omar M	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	17
26	Erez N	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	17

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Stephens, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	132
2	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	124
3	University School	Tulsa	106
4	Dove Sciece Academy	Warr Acres	92

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ethan C	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	34
2	Philip X	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	30
3	Goutham R	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	28
4	Emily M	Deer Creek Middle School	Edmond	27